

Diving Lund 2014

Int Men 1m -- 31st October 2014

1	Vinko Paradzik	södertälje simsällskap	328.60
2	Maxim Jerjomin	WSCR	316.60
3	Phillip Kirchhoff	SC DHfK Leipzig	315.30
4	Daniel Jensen	stupklubben SPINN	311.45
5	Jouni Kallunki	Aurajoen Uinti	298.25
6	Filip Julius Devor	Bærums stupklubb	293.60
7	Otto Lehtonen	Aurajoen Uinti	269.05
8	Johan Sandell	Polisen IF	259.90
9	Erik Gundersen	Malmö KK	256.15
10	Martin Dyrstadt	Stavanger Stupe Club	244.20
11	Martin Bang Christensen	Danish National Team	237.15
12	Vladyslav Posyeyev	USK Praha	232.30
13	Simon Mølgaard	Frem Odense	221.75
14	Henry Kristiansen	stupklubben SPINN	218.55
15	Eirik Valheim	Stavanger Stupe Club	214.05
16	Ben Carman	Beaumont Diving Academy / Great Britain	212.20
17	Iiro Vehmaan-Kreula	Vantaa Diving	200.45
18	Jakub Helis	UNI Brno	139.80
19	Niklas Nybro Sørensen (Withdraw)	Danish National Team	94.20

Vladyslav Posyeyev, USK Praha

Round	Dive	#	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	105	B	1	2.6	5½	6½	5½	6	5	17	44.20	44.20
2	203	B	1	2.3	3½	4½	4	3½	4	11½	26.45	70.65
3	403	B	1	2.4	6	6	5½	6½	6½	18½	44.40	115.05
4	303	B	1	2.4	6	5½	5	6	4½	16½	39.60	154.65
5	5333	D	1	2.6	3½	5	4½	5	4½	14	36.40	191.05
6	5233	D	1	2.5	5½	6½	5½	5½	5	16½	41.25	232.30
14.8											Rank	12

Jakub Helis, UNI Brno

Round	Dive	#	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103	B	1	1.7	6½	6	6	6½	5½	18½	31.45	31.45
2	403	B	1	2.4	1½	2½	3½	2	3	7½	18.00	49.45
3	203	B	1	2.3	2½	2	2½	2	2½	7	16.10	65.55
4	303	B	1	2.4	1	1½	2	2	1½	5	12.00	77.55
5	5231	D	1	2.1	5	4	4½	3½	4	12½	26.25	103.80
6	105	C	1	2.4	5	5	5	6	4½	15	36.00	139.80
13.3											Rank	18

Int Men 3m -- 1st November 2014

1	Vinko Paradzik	södertälje simsällskap	361.20
2	Jouni Kallunki	Aurajoen Uinti	359.40
3	Daniel Jensen	stupklubben SPINN	350.40
4	Eirik Valheim	Stavanger Stupe Club	327.10
5	Filip Julius Devor	Bærums stupklubb	326.95
6	Maxim Jerjomin	WSCR	315.85
7	Otto Lehtonen	Aurajoen Uinti	314.55
8	Phillip Kirchhoff	SC DHfK Leipzig	287.45
9	Johan Sandell	Polisen IF	283.90
10	Martin Bang Christensen	Danish National Team	275.75
11	Iiro Vehmaan-Kreula	Vantaa Diving	251.60
12	Erik Gundersen	Malmö KK	248.70
13	Vladyslav Posyeyev	USK Praha	243.55
14	Simon Mølgaard	Frem Odense	242.55
15	Martin Dyrstadt	Stavanger Stupe Club	217.85
16	Henry Kristiansen	stupklubben SPINN	214.60
17	Ben Carman	Beaumont Diving Academy / Great Britain	211.60
18	Jakub Helis	UNI Brno	187.85
19	Niklas Nybro Sørensen (Withdraw)	Danish National Team	0.00

Vladyslav Posyeyev, USK Praha

Round	Dive	#	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	105	B	3	2.4	6	6½	6½	6½	6½	19½	46.80	46.80
2	205	B	3	3.0	1½	3	2½	4	3	8½	25.50	72.30
3	405	C	3	2.7	6	5½	5	6	6	17½	47.25	119.55
4	305	B	3	3.0	3½	4	3	4½	4	11½	34.50	154.05
5	5335	D	3	2.9	4	4½	4	4½	4½	13	37.70	191.75
6	5235	D	3	2.8	6½	6	6	5½	6½	18½	51.80	243.55
16.8											Rank	13

Jakub Helis, UNI Brno

Round	Dive	#	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	105	B	3	2.4	4½	6	5½	5½	5	16	38.40	38.40
2	403	B	3	2.1	6	6½	5½	6	6½	18½	38.85	77.25
3	201	B	3	1.8	5	5½	5½	5½	6	16½	29.70	106.95
4	301	B	3	1.9	3½	4½	4½	5	5	14	26.60	133.55
5	5231	D	3	2.0	5	5	5	5½	5	15	30.00	163.55
6	405	C	3	2.7	2½	3	4	2	3½	9	24.30	187.85
12.9											Rank	18

B-group Boys 3m -- 31st October 2014

1	Axel Dahl	Malmö Kappsimningsklubb	420.35
2	Andreas Sargent Larsen	Danish National Team	418.10
3	Felix Raftewold	team stockholm	387.00
4	Max Burman	Jönköpings simsällskap	355.10
5	Simon Dimopoulos	Team Stockholm	345.70
6	Danylo Shkil	USK Praha	342.70
7	Tony Miller	Shamrock Diving Club	342.55
8	Karl Schöne	Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V	332.50
9	Jacob Stoltz	Team stockholm	328.20
10	Edward Fröding	Malmö kk	322.00
11	Lewis Irons	Beaumont diving academy	320.00
12	Jesco Helling	Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V	318.65
13	Jonas Madsen	Danish National Team	314.00
14	Liam Morrell Phillips	Beaumont diving academy	293.15
15	Ulrik Evensen	stupklubben SPINN	289.70
16	Oskar Kinksgaard Glenstrup	Danish National Team	250.50
17	Gil Segev	Beaumont Diving Academy	247.65
18	Jesper Moe Larsen	Bærum stupklubb	224.40

Danylo Shkil, USK Praha

Ro un d	Dive	#	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	201	B	3	1.8	6½	6	7	6 ½	7	20	36.00	36.00	
2	301	B	3	1.9	7	6½	6½	6	6	19	36.10	72.10	
3	103	B	3	1.6	4½	4½	4	4 ½	4	13	20.80	92.90	
4	403	B	3	2.1	6	6½	6	5 ½	6	18	37.80	130.70	
5	5132	D	3	2.1	7	6½	6½	6 ½	6½	19½	40.95	171.65	
6	305	C	3	2.8	7	6½	7	6 ½	6	20	56.00	227.65	
7	205	C	3	2.8	6	5½	5	5	6	16½	46.20	273.85	
8	405	C	3	2.7	5	5½	4	4	4½	13½	36.45	310.30	
9	105	B	3	2.4	5½	5½	4	4	4	13½	32.40	342.70	
											20.2	Rank	6

B-group Boys 1m -- 2nd November 2014

1	Andreas Sargent Larsen	Danish National Team	406.85
2	Axel Dahl	Malmö Kappsimningsklubb	374.50
3	Max Burman	Jönköpings simsällskap	338.70
4	Felix Raftewold	team stockholm	335.85
5	Simon Dimopoulos	Team Stockholm	330.50
6	Tony Miller	Shamrock Diving Club	317.15
7	Jacob Stoltz	Team stockholm	314.50
8	Edward Fröding	Malmö kk	313.35
9	Jonas Madsen	Danish National Team	305.80
10	Jesco Helling	Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V	293.10
11	Danylo Shkil	USK Praha	278.65
12	Oscar Raftewold	team stockholm	276.90
13	Ulrik Evensen	stupklubben SPINN	276.40
14	Lewis Irons	Beaumont diving academy	272.55
15	Oskar Kinksgaard Glenstrup	Danish National Team	264.80
16	Gil Segev	Beaumont Diving Academy	258.95
17	Liam Morrell Phillips	Beaumont diving academy	256.65
18	Malthe Houmann Thygesen	Danish National Team	253.10
19	Jesper Moe Larsen	Bærum stupklubb	223.15
20	Marcus Gidlund	Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska	187.00

Danylo Shkil, USK Praha

Round	Dive	#	m	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	201	B	1	1.6	5½	5	5½	5½	5½	16½	26.40	26.40	
2	301	B	1	1.7	7	6½	7	6	6½	20	34.00	60.40	
3	101	B	1	1.3	6	6	6	5½	6	18	23.40	83.80	
4	403	C	1	2.2	7	6	6	5½	5½	17½	38.50	122.30	
5	5132	D	1	2.2	6½	5½	5½	5	5½	16½	36.30	158.60	
6	5231	D	1	2.1	6½	6	5½	6	6	18	37.80	196.40	
7	105	C	1	2.4	2½	2	2½	2½	1½	7	16.80	213.20	
8	203	B	1	2.3	6	5½	5½	6	6	17½	40.25	253.45	
9	303	B	1	2.4	3½	3	4	4	3	10½	25.20	278.65	
											18.2	Rank	11